
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
30 

152 
51 
83 
92 
77 
23 
73 
7 

32 
33 
5 

81 
55 
18 
66 
3 

27 
40 
14 
6 

Name 
Pywone Crazy Green - 
Têtes Brulées - 
Red Devils Racing - 
BUMBU BOYS - 
Bouli - 
Team sun 7 - 
LVF Racing - 
Technipark - 
Team joker - 
CRL 51 - 
Redgreen racing - 
Team Moulette - 
Detracteuse - 
Nany Burny - 
One last ride - 
Team les bricolos - 
Lee Rouquin - 
Jj toitures - 
Djédjé - 
Rasicross baileux - 
Team CF - 

Class 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 

Total Tm 
1:01:08.479 
1:00:26.556 
1:01:25.034 
1:03:04.611 
1:03:35.814 
1:03:13.778 
1:03:16.092 
1:01:32.628 
1:00:28.668 
1:00:38.899 
1:00:20.184 
1:01:27.929 

55:33.332 
55:47.643 

1:02:31.071 
19:09.046 

Laps 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
11 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

12 Laps 
17 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
58.478 

1:39.577 
31.203 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10.231 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.221 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

51 - Red Devils Racing - 
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Rasi Quad  
Tracteurs tondeuses 

2e Manche 

Results of lap: 23 

Matagne la Petite 0,000 km 

21-06-25 19:30 


